
Narasapur - Guntakal Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07844 - Exp - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

12h 55m - 433 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NS Narasapur 07:35 0 1 0 42 2 SCR
2 PKO Palakollu 07:48 07:50 2m 0 1 9 26 SCR
3 BVRM Bhimavaram Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 30 12 SCR
4 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 08:50 08:52 2m 0 1 32 59 SCR
5 AKVD Akividu 09:10 09:12 2m 0 1 49 39 6 SCR
6 KKLR Kaikaluru 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 66 35 SCR
7 GDV Gudivada Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 0 1 95 38 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 11:40 11:50 10m 0 1 139 47 19 SCR
9 MAG Mangalagiri 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 150 28 33 SCR
10 GNT Guntur Junction 12:50 13:10 20m 0 1 171 42 32 SCR
11 PPM Phirangipuram 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 192 34 SCR
12 NRT Narasaraopet 14:25 14:27 2m 0 1 216 97 80 SCR
13 VKN Vinukonda 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 253 41 SCR
14 KCD Kurichedu 15:28 15:30 2m 0 1 278 39 SCR
15 DKD Donakonda 15:50 15:55 5m 0 1 291 63 SCR
16 MRK Markapur Road 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 315 52 160 SCR
17 CBM Cumbum 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 341 35 SCR
18 GID Giddalur 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 374 22 SCR
19 NDL Nandyal Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 0 1 428 20 211 SCR
20 BEY Bugganipalli Cement

Nagar
22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 461 25 386 SCR

21 BMH Betamcherla 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 468 61 425 SCR
22 DHNE Dhone Junction 23:05 23:10 5m 0 1 503 36 SCR
23 PDL Pendekallu Junction 23:53 23:54 1m 0 1 529 64 SCR
24 MKR Maddikera 00:23 00:25 2m 0 2 560 35 SCR
25 GTL Guntakal Junction 00:45 0 2 572 - 451 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (09:35)

Apr 26 2024 (09:35)

1

1


